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2024-25

2024

2025

01-07-2024
22 to 31-08-2024 B.Ed. 2nd Year Admission 

05-09-2024

14-09-2024

02-10-2024

17-10-2024
21-10-2024
31-10-2024

01-11-2024
04-11-2024

27-11-2024

10-12-2024
22-12-2024

25-01-2025
18-01-2025

23-03-2025

07-04-2025

26-01-2025

12-01-2025
01 to 10-01-2025

31-12-2024

EventsDate
July & August

September

October

November

December

January

February April

May

June

March

Staff Meeting with Principal and Management

Hawan Ceremony (Regular Classes of B.Ed.) 

Celebration of Teacher's Day
Orientation Program for Fresher Students
vkxkt & Get Together Party

Library Orientation Program

Induction Program for Faculty Members
Celebration of Hindi Divas

Celebration of Surgical Strike Day 

World Heart Day

Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti & 

Sh. Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti

Micro and Mega Teaching for B.Ed Class05 to 25-11-2024

Extension Lecture on Preparation of 

Competitive Exams  

nd2  Week

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 
Unit test, Quizzes, Co-curricular Activities

National Unity Day

Celebration Haryana day
Talent Hunt ( )esjh izfrHkk esjh igpku

Teaching practice in school 16 weeks as scheduled 

Extension Lecture on Kohleberg’s Theory 
st1  Week

Debate Competition

Human Rights Day (Promote and Protect Human Rights)

Mathematics quizzes on (Mathematics Day) 
Resolutions for Self-Transformations

Winter Break

Field Visit

Celebration of Youth Day
Celebration of Lohri and Makar Skranti13-01-2025

Voters Day  

Group Discussion  

Celebration of Republic day 

National Science Day Celebration 
Educational Tour 

Workshop on Art and Craft 

International Women Day
Unit Test
Remedial Teaching

Remedial Teaching

Shahdi Diwas 

House Exam

Labour Day st1  Week
Practical Work 

Seminar 

University Exam and Practical 

Farewell Party 

28-09-2024
29-09-2024

www.bkcoe.org               bkcoedu@gmail.com               +91- 8901507398


	Page 1

