



www.bkcoe.org bkcoedu@gmail.com +91- 8901507398

Academic Calendar 2024-25

Date	Events
July & August	
01-07-2024	Staff Meeting with Principal and Management
22 to 31-08-2024	B.Ed. 2nd Year Admission
September	
Hawan Ceremony (Regular Classes of B.Ed.)	
05-09-2024	Celebration of Teacher's Day
	Orientation Program for Fresher Students
	आगाज & Get Together Party
	Library Orientation Program
	Induction Program for Faculty Members
14-09-2024	Celebration of Hindi Divas
28-09-2024	Celebration of Surgical Strike Day
29-09-2024	World Heart Day
October	
02-10-2024	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti & Sh. Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti
2 nd Week	Extension Lecture on Preparation of Competitive Exams
17-10-2024	Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
21-10-2024	Unit test, Quizzes, Co-curricular Activities
31-10-2024	National Unity Day
November	
01-11-2024	Celebration Haryana day
04-11-2024	Talent Hunt (मेरी प्रतिभा मेरी पहचान)
05 to 25-11-2024	Micro and Mega Teaching for B.Ed Class
27-11-2024	Teaching practice in school 16 weeks as scheduled
December	
1 st Week	Extension Lecture on Kohleberg's Theory
	Debate Competition
	Field Visit
10-12-2024	Human Rights Day (Promote and Protect Human Rights)
22-12-2024	Mathematics quizzes on (Mathematics Day)
31-12-2024	Resolutions for Self-Transformations
January	
01 to 10-01-2025	Winter Break
12-01-2025	Celebration of Youth Day
13-01-2025	Celebration of Lohri and Makar Skranti
18-01-2025	Group Discussion
25-01-2025	Voters Day
26-01-2025	Celebration of Republic day

2024

July							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
27	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
28	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
29	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
30	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
31	29	30	31				

August							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
31				1	2	3	4
32	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
33	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
34	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
35	26	27	28	29	30	31	

September							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
35							1
36	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
37	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
38	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
39	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
40	30						

October							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
40		1	2	3	4	5	6
41	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
42	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
43	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
44	28	29	30	31			

November							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
44					1	2	3
45	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
46	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
47	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
48	25	26	27	28	29	30	

December							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
48							1
49	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
50	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
51	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
52	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
1	30	31					

2025

January							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
1			1	2	3	4	5
2	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
3	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
4	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
5	27	28	29	30	31		

February							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
5						1	2
6	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
7	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
8	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
9	24	25	26	27	28		

March							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
9						1	2
10	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
11	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
12	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
13	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
14	31						

April							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
14		1	2	3	4	5	6
15	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
17	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
18	28	29	30				

May							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
18				1	2	3	4
19	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
21	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
22	26	27	28	29	30	31	

June							
Wk	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
22							1
23	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
24	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
26	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
27	30						

February	
	National Science Day Celebration
	Educational Tour
	Workshop on Art and Craft
March	
	International Women Day
	Unit Test
	Remedial Teaching
23-03-2025	Shahdi Diwas

April	
07-04-2025	House Exam
	Remedial Teaching
May	
1 st Week	Labour Day
	Practical Work
	Seminar
June	
	University Exam and Practical
	Farewell Party